                                                                          EUP7907A
DS7907A  Ver 1.1  Mar. 2009
1
                    600mA Low Noise High PSRR
                  Low Dropout Linear Regulator
DESCRIPTION
The EUP7907A is a high current, low dropout linear
regulator with fast transient response and high PSRR. It

DS7907A  Ver 1.1  Mar. 2009
3
Ordering Information
Order Number Package Type Marking Operating Temperature Range
EUP7907A-12VIR1 SOT23-5 xxxxx
AA1T -40 °C to +85°C
EUP7907A-15VIR1 SOT23-5 xxxxx
AA1C -40 °C to +85°C
EUP7907A-18VIR1 SOT23-5 xxxxx
AA1D -40 °C to +85°C
EUP7907A-25VIR1 SOT23-5 xxxxx
AA1B -40 °C to +85°C
EUP7907A-28VIR1 SOT23-5 xxxxx
AA1E -40 °C to +85°C
EUP7907A-33VIR1 SOT23-5 xxxxx
AA1H -40 °C to +85°C
EUP7907A-XXVIR1 SOT23-5 xxxxx
 xxxx -40 °C to +85°C
EUP7907A-12JIR1 TDFN-6
xxx
AT -40 °C to +85°C
EUP7907A-15JIR1 TDFN-6
xxx
AC -40 °C to +85°C
EUP7907A-18JIR1 TDFN-6
xxx
AD -40 °C to +85°C
EUP7907A-25JIR1 TDFN-6
xxx
AB -40 °C to +85°C
EUP7907A-28JIR1 TDFN-6
xxx
AE -40 °C to +85°C
EUP7907A-33JIR1 TDFN-6
xxx
AH -40 °C to +85°C
EUP7907A-XXJIR1 TDFN-6
xxx
 xx -40 °C to +85°C
EUP7907A - □ □    □  □  □  □
Lead Free Code